Visayas State University 

(by Teleconference) 

Proposed Budget for CY 2021 

The Board passed 

BOR Resolution No. 10, s. 2020 

A Resolution Approving the Proposed 2021 General Fund Budget of the 

Visayas State University in the Amount of One Billion, Three Hundred Sixty-Five 
Million, Three Hundred Seventy Thousand Pesos only (P1,365,370,000.00), with 
Instructions to Make Adjustments for the New Normal Operations Considering 
the COVID-19 Pandemic.   

BOARD ACTION : APPROVED 
Date : 28 April 2020 

Certified True and Correct: 

FRANCISCO G. GABUNADA, JR. 
Board Secretary